MERCURY (200 [DFI)

S erial Mbr Range: 07533000 thr 0T 300333 [LUSA]
&1

50

43

25

L34 Im Fermula 50. 2-Cyele Motor Oil

Faam Locte g0
f 52 I» Chemtoe! Duralube Special

1326

¥ CLINDER BLOCK. &MD END CAP

| A

Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Foolnote &
1
1 885 9811787 |CvYLIMDER BLOCK, 1 [225] 15
2 10 818934 40| SCREW [M3 « 40) 4 A
3 256968 2| COWER 2 5
4 16 90350 9) STUD [(M10x1.5%E4) 4 5
5 16 815443 1| STUD [M10=1.5 % 155) A 5
f B24857 7| WATER DEFLECTOR f A
7 21 8781058 1| CHECK VALWE 1 5
g 17 EVZ96| CEMTER MaIN PIN 3 5
3 17 43044| DOWEL FIM 1 5
10 19 850309 STOP PLUG A 5
11 10 8185934 35| SCREW [Ma « 35] 14 A
12 10 224461 80| SCREW [M10x1.5) a2 5
13 22 824502 1| COMMECTOR 1 5
14 17 2840510 1|FIM 1
15 12 856774 Wb SHER 10
16 11 40136 10|NUT 10
17 228358 2|SEMSOR-CRAMK POSITION 1
18 10 40011107 | SCREW [M5 = 16) 2
19 1171 97874 4|LOWER EMD CAP 1 5
20 2A B2700| 0O RING 1 25
21 26 830838 1| OIL SEAL 2 A
22 10 821300 20| SCREW [ME » 20) 4 5
23 10 82130012 |SCREW [ME x 12) 2 5
24 54 858902 | CLIP 1
25 A4 B52592 | J-CLAMP 3
26 10 82130012 |SCREW [ME x 12) 2
27 218574 | SEAL-CYLINDER HEAD 2 25
28 204397 | SEAL 5 15
25 300 8584857 6/ CYLIMDER HEAD 1 [STARBOARD) 15
29 900 8RB483T 6/ CYLINDER HEAD 1 [FORT] 15
a0 885533 1| THERMOSTAT (130 Dearees) 2 15
£l 27 250318 1|GASKET-THERMOSTAT COVER |2 25
32 287601 |COVER-THERMOSTAT 1 [FPORT] 15
a2 287602 COVER-THERMOSTAT 1 [STARBOARD) 15
33 10 821300 25| 5CREW [ME » 25) 4 A
34 10 859096 | SCREW [M8 = A0) 40 A
Ca] 258535 TEMPERATURE SENSOR 2
36 25 E2702 1] D RIMNG 2
a7 22 32802 2|PIPE PLUG 2 5
kil

e Ln QETFIOCA ]

DI ATE ACCOhAD]




